
First Name Last Name Address Home Work Cell Phone Fax e-mail original app't re-app't Term Exp.

At-large Ann Chang 8 Billings St (978) 263-4726 ann.chang@verizon.net 17-Mar-08 30-Jun-11

Co-Chairman - At-Large  Nicholas Francis 382B Great Rd., Unit 102 (978) 635-8304 nicholasrfrancis@yahoo.com 22-Oct-07 30-Jun-10

BOS Rep Terra Friedrichs 2 Wright Terrace (978) 266-2778 terra@citizenactionteam.org

PB Rep Bruce Reichlen 2 Northbriar Road (978) 635-0815 (978) 635-9009 bruce@makemwireless.com 30-Jun-08 30-Jun-10

Chamber Rep. Chris
Pappas 
(Papathanasiou)

276 Burroughs Road, 
Boxborough, MA (978) 266-1804 (617) 893-2670 actionrealestate@verizon.net 2-Nov-04 30-Jun-07 30-Jun-10

Co-Chairman - FinCom. Rep Doug Tindal 28 Old Village Road (617) 928-9280 Doug_Tindal@hotmail.com 30-Jun-08 30-Jun-11

Associate Dick Calandrella 16 Notre Dame Road (978) 263-2867 (508) 733-2705 dickcalandrella@earthlink.net 9-Feb-09

Work Group Friend - EDC Leigh Davis-Honn 105 School Street (978) 263-4301 (978) 461-4580 (978) 844-6125 ldhonn@comcast.net

Work Group Friend - EDC Joe Ianelli 16 Woodchester Drive (978) 263-6538 (508) 243-9625 jianelli@verizon.net

Friend - EDC Vivek Kulkarni 177 Newtown Road (978) 263-9006 vkulkarni20@yahoo.com 9-Jun-08 30-Jun-09

Friend - EDC Wayne Friedrichs 24 Windsor Ave (978) 263-1557 (978) 975-5445 (978) 975-0357 wf@cortroninc.com 1997 1-Jul-03 30-Jun-06

Friend - EDC Herman Kabakoff 27 Robinwood Rd (978) 263-5598 (978) 975-5445 (978) 975-3455 hkabakoff@comcast.net 1997 1-Jul-03 30-Jun-06

Friend - EDC Rheta Roeber 2 Shady Lane (978) 263-8631 raroeber@verizon.net 12-May-98 1-Jul-03 30-Jun-06

Friend - EDC Sarah Fletcher

Executive Director, Middlesex 
West Chamber of Commerce, 
77 Great Road, Suite 214 (978) 263-0010 (978) 264-0303 sfletcher@mwcoc.com

Friend - EDC Karen Herther kherther@comcast.net

Friend - EDC Nancy Dinkel

Acton Branch Manager, 
Northern Bank & Trust 
Company (978) 263-9501 NDinkel@nbtc.com 

Staff, Planning Director Roland Bartl Planning Department (978) 264-9636 (978) 264-9630 rbartl@acton-ma.gov

Staff, Assistant Planner Kristin Alexander Planning Department (978) 264-9636 (978) 264-9630 kalexander@acton-ma.gov

Staff, Assistant Planner Scott Mutch Planning Department (978) 264-9636 (978) 264-9630 smutch@acton-ma.gov
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